

RCA No.78/18

Nisha v. H.S.Mishra & Anr.

19.01.2019

Present : Sh. Satya Narayan, ld. counsel for appellant.

Sh. Mayank Rustagi, ld. counsel for respondent
No.1.

Sh. Sachin Jain, ld. counsel for respondent No.2.

Heard arguments in appeal.

Parties want to file written arguments with copy to
others immediately, in advance and against receipt.

Put up on 23.03.2019 for written arguments and
further consideration, in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 19.01.19