

RCA No.78/18

Nisha v. H.S.Mishra & Anr.

20.09.2019

Present : Sh. Anuj Bhagat, proxy for Sh. Mayank Rastogi, ld.
counsel for respondent No.1.

Sh. Abhishek Yadav, proxy for Sh. Naveen Jain, ld.
counsel for respondent No.2.

None for appellant.

Order, dated 01.06.2019, is still not complied, by
both the sides. Be complied immediately.

Put up on 30.11.2019 for further consideration after
compliance, in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 20.09.19