

RCA No.78/18
Nisha v. H S Mishra & Ors.

22.02.2020

Present : None for appellant on call at 11.05 AM.

Ms. Vidhi Jain, proxy for Sh. Mayank Rustagi, ld.
counsel for respondent No.1.

Sh. Sachin Jain, ld. counsel for respondent No.2.

It appears that hearing in both the related matters
have completed. Let the matter be fixed for passing of orders on
18.04.2020.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 22.02.20