

RCA DJ NO. 78/18
NISHA VS. H S MISHRA

05.10.2020

Present : None for the appellant on call at 01:30 p.m.

Sh. Vipul Sharma, Proxy for Sh. D K Rastogi, Ld.

Counsel for the respondent No. 1.

Respondent No. 2 is a non-contesting respondent.

Put up on 17.10.2020 for further
consideration/order.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.10.2020