

RCA DJ NO. 78/18
NISHA VS. H S MISHRA

17.10.2020

Present : Sh. Vipul Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the Respondent
No. 1 through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up on 05.12.2020 for further consideration in
the matter.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.10.2020