

RCA DJ No.78/18
NISHA
Vs
H S MISHRA

05.12.2020

Present : Sh. Mayank Rustagi, ld. counsel for respondent
No.1, appeared through Cisco Webex hearing.
Ms. Harpreet Sukhramani, proxy for Sh. Naveen
Jain, ld. counsel for respondent No.2, appeared
through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings at
11.16 AM.

Put up on 16.01.2021 for further consideration /
clarification / order, in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/05.12.2020