

RCA DJ NO. 78/18
NISHA
VS.
H S MISHRA

27.03.2021

Present : None for the appellant on call at 10:45 a.m.

Sh. Prateek Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
respondent No. 1.

Sh. Sachin Jain, Ld. Counsel for respondent No. 2.

Be awaited for the appellant and main counsel for
the respondent No. 1.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.03.2021

At 11:05 a.m.

Present : None for the appellant.

Sh. Prateek Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
respondent No. 1.

Sh. Sachin Jain, Ld. Counsel for respondent No. 2.

Put up with connected matter on 02.08.2021 for
arguments on the appeal.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.03.2021