

RCA DJ NO. 78/18
NISHA
VS.
H.S. MISHRA

18.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Satya Narayan, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. Mayank Rustagi, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
No. 1.
Sh. Sachin Jain, Ld. Counsel for the respondent No.
2.
Part arguments heard on the maintainability.
Put up on 24.08.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.08.2021