

RCA DJ NO. 78/18
Nisha Vs. H.S. Mishra

22.09.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Mayank Rustagi, Ld. counsel for respondent
no.1.

Sh. Shikhar, Ld. proxy for Sh. Sachin Jain
respondent no.2.

None else has joined the proceedings. It is 12.20
PM.

At the request of Ld. counsels, put up on
20.11.2021 for arguments on the point of
maintainability.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.09.2021