

**RCA DJ NO.78/18
NISHA
Vs.
H.S. MISHRA**

10.03.2022

At 12:30 p.m.

Present : Mr. Satya Narayan, Ld. Counsel for the appellant –
Nisha.

Mr. Mayank Rastogi, Ld. Counsel for the
respondent No.1.

Mr. Sachin Jain, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
No.2.

Put up on 19.07.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.03.2022