

RCA DJ NO.78/18
NISHA
Vs.
H S MISHRA

19.07.2022

Present : Mr. Satya Narayan, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Mr. Mayank Rustagi, Ld. Counsel for
respondent.

Put up for arguments/ maintainability of the
present appeal on **19.10.2022**.

In the meanwhile, the TCR be sent back to the
concerned Court and be called back 3 days prior
to the next date of hearing.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.07.2022