

RCA DJ 78/18
NISHA Vs. H S MISHRA

19.10.2022

Present: Sh. Satya narayan, ld. counsel for appellant.
Sh. Mayank Rastogi, ld. counsel for respondent.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on **01.11.2022**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/19.10.2022