

**RCA DJ NO.78/18
NISHA
Vs.
H.S. MISHRA**

01.11.2022

Present : Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Mr. Mayank Rustagi, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.1.

Let the matter be listed on **05.01.2023 at 12:00
p.m.** along-with the connected matter. Date and
time given as per the convenience of both the
parties.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.11.2022