

RCA DJ 78/18
NISHA Vs. H S MISHRA

31.01.2023

Present: Sh. Yogender Singh, Id. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. J. Karan Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Both parties sought adjournment as the matter is still
pending before the Ld. Trial Court.

At joint request, re-notify on **26.07.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/31.01.2023