

RCA DJ 78/18
NISHA
Vs.
H S MISHRA

07.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None.

Since none appeared for the parties, put up for
purpose fixed on 12.07.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/07.07.2025