

RCA DJ 78/18
NISHA
Vs.
H S MISHRA

12.08.2025

Present : Mr. Satya Narayan, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Mr. Mayank Rustagi, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.1.
Mr. Sachin Kumar Jain, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.2.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on
10.09.2025 at 11:30 a.m. Date and time given as per the
convenience of counsels for all the parties.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.08.2025